GMP+ i ovaecom 4 VEFISCGTP

1. New products classified in the IDTF-database

QS. Ihr Prifsystem

International flr Lebensmittel

The following products and cleaning regimes have now been incorporated into the IDTF:

N° IDTF
40422
20073
30510
40418
40419
40423
30509
40421

40420

10149

Product name

Dextrose powder (food)

Vegetable mats (new)

Dust binding agent

Hybrid sports turf

Magnesium Silicate

Coconut fibre, new

Stone wool

Large concrete elements, new

New agricultural machines straight from the production plant

Used furniture intended for recycling
Description : clean and dry household furniture intended for recycling

Cleaning regime
A
D
C
A
A
A
C
A
A

List of differences

Forbidden : AIC, Gafta, AMA,
EFISC-GTP, QS

D : Qualimat, GMP+, Ovocom
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