

## 1. New products classified in the IDTF-database

The following products and cleaning regimes have now been incorporated into the IDTF:

N° IDTF	Product name	Cleaning regime
40422	Dextrose powder (food)	Α
20073	Vegetable mats (new)	D
30510	Dust binding agent	С
40418	Hybrid sports turf	Α
40419	Magnesium Silicate	Α
40423	Coconut fibre, new	Α
30509	Stone wool	С
40421	Large concrete elements, new	Α
40420	New agricultural machines straight from the production plant	Α
10149	Used furniture intended for recycling Description : clean and dry household furniture intended for recycling	List of differences Forbidden : AIC, Gafta, AMA, EFISC-GTP, QS D : Qualimat, GMP+, Ovocom